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Academic Year 2022/3 - Semester 2

Sessions planned for SEMESTER 1

Sessions planned for SEMESTER 2

Tutor Date Lecture Hours Venue

Tutor Date Lecture Hours Venue

Dr Maresca Attard Pizzuto Tuesday 14 March from 3.00 - 5.00pm 1 2 hrs

Prof John Joseph Borg Monday 27 March from 5.00 - 7.00pm 1 2hrs

Dr Paula Cardona Tuesday 18 April from 3.30 - 5.30pm 1 2 hrs

Dr Benjamin Micallef Wednesday 19 April from 5.00 - 7.00pm 1 2 hrs

Dr Benjamin Micallef Wednesday 26 April from 5.00 - 7.00pm 2 2 hrs

Dr Dianne Butler Thursday 11 May from 4.00 - 6.00pm 1 2 hrs

Dr Mark Cilia Thursday 25 May from 3.00 - 5.00pm 1 2 hrs

Dr Mark Cilia Monday 29 May from 3.00 - 5.00pm 2 2 hrs

Dr Mark Cilia Wednesday 31 May from 3.00 - 6.00pm 3 3 hrs

Prof Anthony Serracino Inglott

Prof Anthony Serracino Inglott

Prof Anthony Serracino Inglott

Prof Anthony Serracino Inglott

Prof Anthony Serracino Inglott

Prof Anthony Serracino Inglott

DGZ109

lecture room @ Medicines Authority

GWHD1

GW112

GW112

LC118

BM401B

BM401

CHBO 206 (Campus Hub BLK O)

Dr Maresca Attard Pizzuto Tuesday 21 November from 5.00 - 7.00 pm 2 2hs online - Placement PHR5020

3

4

Dr Benjamin Micallef Wednesday 18 October from 5.00 - 7.00pm 3 2 hrs BM401A

Monday 23 October from 3.00 - 5.00pm 1 2 hrs BM115

Dr Louise Grech Friday 27 October from 6.00 - 8.00pm 1 2hrs BM115

Monday 30 October from 3.00 - 5.00pm 2 2 hrs POSTPONED

Dr Benjamin Micallef Wednesday 1 November from 5.00 - 7.00pm 4 2 hrs BM401A

Tuesday 7 November from 3.00 - 5.00 pm 2 2 hrs BM115

Dr Louise Grech Friday 10 November from 6.00 - 8.00pm 2 2hrs POSTPONED

Monday 13 November from 3.00 - 5.00pm 2 2 hrs POSTPONED

Prof John Joseph Borg Tuesday 14 November from 5.00 - 7.00pm 3 2hrs MMA

Prof John Joseph Borg Thursday 16 November from 5.00 - 6.00pm 2 1 hr MMA

Dr Louise Grech Friday 17 November from 6.00 - 8.00pm 2 2hrs BM115

Dr Lara Guidice Monday 20 November from 4.00 - 6.00pm 1 2 hrs POSTPONED

Prof Lilian M Azzopardi Wednesday 22 November from 3.00 - 5.00pm 1 2 hrs to be announced

Monday 27 November from 3.00 - 5.00pm h hrs to be announced

Wednesday 29 November from 3.00 - 5.00pm 2 hrs to be announced


